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Event 153a: Masters Men 3  Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 183 Daniel LOPEZ (Penrith CC) 3:48.432
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.356 25.356 (2)
Lap 2 16.820 42.177 (1)
Lap 3 16.655 58.832 (1)
Lap 4 17.140 1:15.973 (1)
Lap 5 17.719 1:33.693 (1)
Lap 6 18.359 1:52.052 (1)
Lap 7 18.854 2:10.907 (1)
Lap 8 19.203 2:30.110 (1)
Lap 9 19.303 2:49.414 (1)

Lap 10 19.534 3:08.948 (1)
Lap 11 19.734 3:28.682 (1)
Lap 12 19.749 3:48.432 (1)

2. 179 David OLIVER (Gold Coast CC) 3:55.818 +7.386
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.185 25.185 (1)
Lap 2 18.072 43.258 (2)
Lap 3 17.872 1:01.130 (2)
Lap 4 18.087 1:19.217 (2)
Lap 5 18.428 1:37.646 (2)
Lap 6 19.073 1:56.719 (2)
Lap 7 19.435 2:16.154 (2)
Lap 8 19.644 2:35.799 (2)
Lap 9 19.919 2:55.718 (2)

Lap 10 19.985 3:15.704 (2)
Lap 11 19.955 3:35.659 (2)
Lap 12 20.159 3:55.818 (2)


